Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall
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Name
Cole Krug
Dawit James
James Beam
Joel Davis
Josh Snyder
Donavyn Williams
lan Molgaard
Jaxon Taylor
Israel James
Shawn Kipchumba
Owen Molgaard
Mylo Lovejoy
Parker Arbuthnot
Nigel Thomas
Westen Burkhart
Matthew Peery
Gabe Gatti
Marco Borrelli
Paul Leeder
Gavin Behrens
Sean Donahue
Carson Bagwell
Benjamin Kamperman
Brennan Ryland
Michael Perry
Tyler Fehrenbach
John Dexter
Kynan Blazis
Biruk Begashaw
Asher Taylor
Clayton Wardle
Jack Thompson
Nicolas Morris
Alex Marchand
Titus Kammerlohr
Ethan Robinson
Zephyr Sadler
Nathaniel Stokes
Emiliano Franco
Ayuub Hassan
McKinley Cross
Noah Dobranski
Tyrel Hostetter
Andrew Bulcher
Kathir Sasikumar
Ryan Harbour
Steven Wehrwein

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023
Overall Finish List

Boys Small School

Team
Lamar High School
Strasburg High
St. Mary's High
Lamar High School
Rocky Ford High
Banning Lewis
Heritage Christian
Banning Lewis
Strasburg High
Thomas Maclaren
Heritage Christian
Springfield High
Springfield High
Forge Christian High
Sargent High School
Peyton High School
Peyton High School
Banning Lewis
Banning Lewis
Liberty Tree Academy
Thomas Maclaren
Centauri High School
Olathe High School
Banning Lewis
Peyton High School
Rocky Ford High
Delta High School
Thomas Maclaren
Lotus School for
Banning Lewis
Timnath High School
Forge Christian High
Banning Lewis
Rocky Ford High
Forge Christian High
Rocky Ford High
Heritage Christian
Thomas Maclaren
Olathe High School
Lotus School for
Liberty Tree Academy
Strasburg High
Centauri High School
Heritage Christian
Rocky Ford High
Lamar High School
Liberty Tree Academy
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Bib No

Gend

724
1052
1036

719
1021

265

670

262
1053
1091

671
1034
1031

27
1024

931

926

241

254

772
1086

300

866

258

932
1006

394
1083

789

261
1118

28

257

1010
24
1018

672
1096

863

791

776
1047

304

666
1020

723

786
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall
48
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Ezra Bohn
Caleb Hunter
Emilio Vallejos
Gavyn Gibson
Grady Hellmen
Fisher Cunningham
Mason Stover
Richardson Tuilleur
Caleb Kearse
Armoni Moreno
Christian Coleman
Natneal Getachew
David Seaver
Cameron Suffridge
Josiah Yocom
Dristen Hernandez
Miles Hales
Hayden Brooks
Corey Howell
Owen Lowe
Judah Shaw
Ben Richards
Case Gray
Caleb Driscoll
Draven Ferch
Louie Medina
Ethan Tellez
Coen Jaramillo
Ben Gerhardt
Liam O'Prey
Ryan Martinez
Dominik Browne
Will Hauser
Yai Ayany
Braxton Dennison
Will Durst
Connor Lynch
Ezekiel Kienitz
Zachary Conley
Nathaneal Kebede
Patrick Martinez
Jake Anderson
Teague Jones
Thomas Hainer
Aiden Jones
David Taylor
Silvestre Rios

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Overall Finish List

Boys Small School

Team
Timnath High School
Ellicott High School
Rocky Ford High
Delta High School
Delta High School
Custer County High
Custer County High
Centauri High School
Peyton High School
Lamar High School
Thomas Maclaren
Lotus School for
Platte Canyon High
Banning Lewis
Sargent High School
Platte Canyon High
Thomas Maclaren
Springfield High
Forge Christian High
Dolores High School
Peyton High School
Thomas Maclaren
Banning Lewis
James Irwin Charter
Springfield High
Rocky Ford High
Lamar High School
Rocky Ford High
Byers High School
Timnath High School
Banning Lewis
James Irwin Charter
Strasburg High
Lotus School for
Mancos High School
Lamar High School
Lamar High School
Forge Christian High
Banning Lewis
Lotus School for
Strasburg High
Byers High School
Peyton High School
Lamar High School
Timnath High School

Liberty Tree Academy

Lotus School for
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Bib No

Gend

1100
476
1023
395
397
6429
6427
314
930
728
1085
790
1629
260
1027
1625
1089
1032
21
445
935
401
250
700
1033
1014
729
1008
269
1113
255
695
1051
788
803
720
726
25
243
792
1060
266
929
722
1105
784
798
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Emanuel Fiocco
Joshua Handy
Quentin Wood
Mauricio Herrera
Trent Smith
Aaron Nielson
Corvin Smith
Riley Townsend
Kade Skaggs
Christopher Brinks
Ayden Breese
Logan Curnutt
Clarence Lilivien
Aaron Vargas
Jacob Davis
Kelden Jones
Surafel Lemma
Quentin Nabeta
Hunter Merwin
Brandon Mora
Lorance (L.J.) Willis
Ethan John Foronda
Jack Combs
Maddox Mulholland
Jason Dunnock
Max Wilson
Michael Coleman
Kirubel Lemma
Alexander Taylor
Noah Mayoral De Anza
Michael Drake
Tristan Tomlinson
Jj Kirkbride
Justice Noel
Orin Samulski
Josh Benally
Cason Shults
Cannon Myers
Darian Mondragon
Julian Miravalle
James Seaver
Tanner Cruzen
Jaime Hernandez
Skyler Walters
Gavin Walsh
Casey Johnson
Garin Tretter

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023
Overall Finish List

Boys Small School

Team
Peyton High School
Strasburg High
Olathe High School
Olathe High School
Platte Canyon High
Dolores High School
Dolores High School
Banning Lewis
Banning Lewis
Olathe High School
Peyton High School
Heritage Christian
Thomas Maclaren
Las Animas High
James lrwin Charter
Forge Christian High
Lotus School for
James Irwin Charter
Rocky Ford High
Thomas Maclaren
Springfield High
James Irwin Charter
Olathe High School
St. Mary's High
Banning Lewis
Thomas Maclaren
Liberty Tree Academy
Lotus School for
James Irwin Charter
Heritage Christian
Liberty Tree Academy
James Irwin Charter
Strasburg High
Platte Canyon High
Dolores High School
Dolores High School
Peyton High School
Timnath High School
Las Animas High
Timnath High School
Platte Canyon High
Custer County High
Banning Lewis
Byers High School
Thomas Maclaren
Thomas Maclaren
St. Mary's High
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Bib No

Gend

924
1050
871
865
1631
446
449
263
259
859
922
667
435
1703
699
22
794
711
1015
245
1035
701
860
1041
244
486
775
793
714
669
777
715
1055
1628
448
439
936
1109
1700
1108
1630
6430
252
276
1097
1090
1043
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall Name
142 Rowen Bailey
143 Oliver Livermont
144 Cayden Wardall
145 Mathias Harmon
146 Sami Ouerfelli
147  Abdullahi Adan
148 Aiden Ramos
149 Ryan Lowe
150 Torin Wardall
151 Dalton Gray
152 Samuel Davies
153 Rhett Taylor
154 Levi Landrigan
155 Cohen Winchell
156 Samuel Bonebright
157 Ethan Hyink
158 Adrian Almanza
159 Cody Murschel
160 Lamburg Ly
161 Andrew Yockey
162 Colin Copeland
163 Jackson Mitchell
164 Cristian Rocha
165 Colt Owens
166 James Annis
167 Parker Daniel
168 Zaiah Olson
169 Caleb Reiter
170 Mason Fienhout
171 Tristan Kumar
172 Liam Sowards
173 Wyatt Gray
174  Jullian Niceta
175 Micah Reickert
176 William Hale
177 Jackson Goodman

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Overall Finish List

Boys Small School

Team
Platte Canyon High
James Irwin Charter
Byers High School
Rocky Ford High
Lotus School for
Lotus School for

James Irwin Charter
James Irwin Charter
Byers High School
Peyton High School
Forge Christian High
Centauri High School
Timnath High School
Thomas Maclaren
Banning Lewis
Banning Lewis
Olathe High School
Thomas Maclaren
Strasburg High
James Irwin Charter
Timnath High School
Thomas Maclaren
Rocky Ford High
Byers High School
James Irwin Charter
Lamar High School
Timnath High School
Liberty Tree Academy
Centauri High School
Colorado Springs
Centauri High School
Peyton High School
Lotus School for
Colorado Springs
Banning Lewis

Las Animas High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

1622
705
277

1007
797
787
713
706
278
927

19

1009

1107
500
240
253
858

1094

1059
716

1101

1093

1019
274
694
718

1112
781
301
389
275
928
796
390
251

48
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